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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola 1000
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Autédromo Airton Senna 3,055 km
40 Treino Livre - 1000 - Escola/Iniciante 28/07/2018 10:05 .

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:05:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(44) Alvaro A. Pereira
1 1:37.090 +13.163 10:09:13.615
2 1:25.202 +1.275 10:10:38.817
3 1:23.927 10:12:02.744
4 1:25.074 +1.147 10:13:27.818
5 1:25.070 +1.143 10:14:52.888
6 1:25.644 +1.717 10:16:18.532
(90) Murilo Tom
1 1:32.483 +4.900 10:12:31.736
2 1:27.772 +0.189 10:13:59.508
3 1:27.583 10:15:27.091
(35) Paulo Vitor Andrade
1 1:35.545 +7.894 10:07:34.789
2 1:30.082 +2.431 10:09:04.871
3 1:27.651 10:10:32.522
4 1:28.817 +1.166 10:12:01.339
(9) Rangel Tadeu
1 1:30.677 +2.890 10:07:22.037
2 1:28.226 +0.439 10:08:50.263
3 1:27.787 10:10:18.050
4 1:29.938 +2.151 10:11:47.988
5 1:28.317 +0.530 10:13:16.305
(138) Gustavo Dessotti
1 1:34.035 +5.140 10:07:59.336
2 1:30.947 +2.052 10:09:30.283
3 1:28.895 10:10:59.178
4 1:29.819 +0.924 10:12:28.997
(909) Daniel Gentile Bitondi
1 1:42.913 +13.856 10:07:59.041
2 1:32.610 +3.553 10:09:31.651
3 1:31.389 +2.332 10:11:03.040
4 1:30.582 +1.525 10:12:33.622
5 1:29.275 +0.218 10:14:02.897
6 1:29.057 10:15:31.954
(34) Vitor Hugo Von Lopes
1 1:38.072 +8.335 10:11:48.001
2 1:30.698 +0.961 10:13:18.699
3 1:29.737 10:14:48.436
(88) Fabiano Martins
1 1:33.408 +3.550 10:09:08.891
2 1:29.858 10:10:38.749
3 1:30.010 +0.152 10:12:08.759
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